
The General Pulaski Memorial Parade Committee, Inc. 
2024 Chairpersons 

 

Function Name: Phone: E-Mail: 
Banquet Journal: 

Submission deadline 8/20 
Richard D. Zawisny (718) 499-0026 pulaski_parade@verizon.net 

Jadwiga Kopala (908) 665-9672 jadziaheidipulaski@gmail.com 
Banquet Committee: Jadwiga Kopala (908) 665-9672 jadziaheidipulaski@gmail.com 

Aleksandra Z. Adamczyk (973) 699-4035 paradenews1@gmail.com 

Miss Polonia & Marshal 
Presentation @ Banquet: 

Jennifer M. Costa (732) 925-4382 jcostapulaski@gmail.com 
Emilia Kopala 

Monika Niebrzydowski 
(908) 656 5167 
(917) 207-4872 

emilia.konopko@tlen.pl 
monika@sipulaskiparade.com 

Mass at St. Patrick’s 
Cathedral: 

   
Peter J. Walentowicz 
Leokadia Juszczak      

(973) 432-8841 
(917)439-5163 

peterjozefwalentowicz@gmail.com 
kacprzycka2@yahoo.com 

Breakfast Committee: 
David M. Kopala (908) 265-8165 davidkopala@gmail.com 
Emilia Kopala (908) 656 5167 emilia.konopko@tlen.pl 

Parade Orders: Zygmunt Bielski (718) 748-9676 Zygmunt.bielski@gmail.com 

Parade Announcing: Jennifer M. Costa (732) 925-4382 jcostapulaski@gmail.com 

 Jacek Pyryt (908) 499-9997 jacknyph@yahoo.com 
Flags/Sashes: Peter J. Walentowicz (973) 432-8841 peterjozefwalentowicz@gmail.com 

 Anna Walentowicz (973) 432-8841 annwalentowicz@gmail.com 

Public Relations/Marketing: 
   

Bartek Szymanski (203) 613-5328 bartek96@gmail.com 
Thomas J. Kazalski (908) 810-1450 tj.kazalski@generalpulaskimemorialparad

ecommittee.com 

Emilia Kopala (908) 656 5167 emilia.konopko@tlen.pl 
Internet Connection: Zygmunt Bielski (718) 748-9676 Zygmunt.bielski@gmail.com 

X: Thomas J. Kazalski (908) 810-1450 tj.kazalski@generalpulaskimemorialpa
radecommittee.com 

Corporate Sponsors: 
Frederick A. Czulada (917) 863-2513 fredczulada62@gmail.com 
Arthur Dybanowski (347) 574-4271 adybanowski@gmail.com 

 Krystyna Bladek (973) 779-0077 krystyna@krystynatravel.com 

Grand Stand: 
Richard J. Zawisny (347) 216-0815 zawisny@yahoo.com 
Barbara A. Korycki (845)545-3146 bakbowler@hotmail.com 

Reviewing Stands: Anna Walentowicz (973) 787-7689 annwalentowicz@gmail.com 
Michal Kulawik (917) 842-9360 mkulawik@verizon.net 

   
Pulaski Parade President: Richard D. Zawisny (718) 499-0026 pulaski_parade@verizon.net 

Other Contacts: Bond Parade Floats: Call Krystyna Bladek @ (973) 779-0077- www.bondparadefloats.com 

 Custom Parade Sashes: Call Design by Krystyna, Inc. @ 561-228-4052- kryscloth1@comcast.net 

2024 Theme for the Pulaski Day Parade: "For Freedom Is Measured by Crosses" 
SAVE THE DATES  

 

Date Event Time Location 
September 13, 2024 Parade Banquet 6:30 PM The Venetian in Garfield, NJ 

October 6, 2024 Parade Mass 9:00 AM St. Patrick's Cathedral - New York, NY 

October 6, 2024 Parade Breakfast 10:15 AM 
AM 

3 West Club - New York, NY 
(between 5th & 6th Avenues) 

October 6, 2024 Pulaski Day Parade 12:30 PM 
Marching up 5th Ave. - New York, NY 

(from 35th St. to 54rd St.) 
  

Check us out on the web: pulaskiparade.org facebook.com/groups/PulaskiDayParade  @PulaskiParadeNY 
Last Revised: 05/11/2024 @ 03:33 pm tjk 


